more than two (2) sign faces identifying the site and/or its tenant(s) may be allowed. A second 

sign not to exceed three hundred fifty (350) square feet per sign face with not more than two (2) 

sign faces identifying the site and/or its tenant(s) may be allowed. A third sign not to exceed one 

hundred seventy-five (175) square feet per sign face with not more than two (2) sign faces 

identifying the site and/or its tenant(s) may be allowed. All additional freestanding signs shall be 

limited to sixty-four (64) square feet per sign face with not more than two (2) sign faces.